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. TUorea fafr g yfesar

. gifvse R va yfka

. Rfas fAfYr va uftsar

. Rea va =

. Ty araa

. Tareg afY va uftear - marﬁr&m

[ 142

MOHAMMAD FIROZ KHAN

2.
3
4
1
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
1
2
3.
4
1
2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
1.
2
3
4
5.
6.
7.

werfae A wa ufs

| 2. ToTed Al va ufeman
. gftss A va gfsar
. fafaw R va ufkar

faea ua arar
AT mEaT
mﬁ:ﬁ:wuﬁ}m aﬁwﬁa?r
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MOHAMMED AZHAR KHAN

144

| 145

MOHANLAL SAHU

. wemEfae AR wd ukear
2. UorEa Y va ufsar
3. gifvss R va ufear
4. yorea R va uftear - 3wy daa

1. wewfas A va ufkar
2. orea fafe va ufgsar '
3. gftss A wa uferar
4. RRe R va uftkar
5. faca va
6. TUTAT ATHA

MOHANLAL GOYAL

| 146

147

148

| |

MUKUND SINGH PRADHAN

1. ifPse R e wfwan o
1. Torea AT v gfsar - 3meer d@e

NAND LAL SAKET

1. mrEfe AR wd ufear

2. Uorra fafQ va ufkan

3. aifvss AN g uftkar

4. g1ivzs fafr va ufsar - 3meer daa

NANDKISHOR UIKEY

1. wrafaw A va uftkar
2. Uoiea A g ufesan |
3. gifvss fAfY va uftkar

4. gaFg A vg uftar — e dEa

NANDLAL AHIRWAR

1. gurafe AR wd gfear ]
2. U A g uftean
3.Elﬁ3‘cﬁ_1’r:ﬁ'tua'uﬁm

NATTHULAL KORI

1.mﬁﬁtvﬁu‘f’;’rm—3nﬁarﬁm

NAYAN SINGH PARASTE

1. Torea fafy ud ufkar — 3Ry dwe

NEETU KABEERPANTHI

1. wemrafe R wd ufiear
2. UaEg Al va ufesar
3. gifvss AT v uftean

NILESH GUTHRIYA

154

. waEe AR v uiear
2. Tovg Y va uftsar
3. aiftss fAfY g ufkan
4. Tafae A va uften
5. Rca va o

6. TIHAT AMHA

7. Torea A va wfrar - 3mésr dw=

NILESH SINGH THAKUR

LN

1. wrafAae RN vd ufear
2. Uorea At va uftean
3. gIivss A va ufeear
H.mﬁmwm_—mrm

R
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NISHA PARTE

1.
B,
. g1fvse A vg gftkar

wrafas A g ufhar
UarEa Afr vg ufsear

OM PRAKASH ARYA

. yeafE AR va uRsar
. ot fafe va ufthar
. gifss RN vd gl

\ OM PRAKASH MALVIYA

werdias afr va ufeear

2. UorEa A wa ufvar
. &1z A va uftear

fafae fafer va uftear

. Raea va awr
. VA A
. UEg fafr va uftear — 3y dua
. iz A va uftm - e awa

157

158

. ~ OM PRAKASH

OM PRAKASH PANDEY

werafas [ va ufeear

. UorEa Aty v ufesar
. gifvzs afr vg uftrar

afééasﬁ:ﬁruam-iﬁqr_a_m

159

OM PRAKASH MARSKOLE

werafe AR vd ufsar

. Uoreag fafer va ufesar
. gifoss R vg ufrar

160

PANKAJ MESHRAM

wRIfae R vd gfsar

. Ioteg At wg ufesar
. v A va ufkar
. Uored fAafQ va uftear - ey dw@a

161

PANKAJ PAL

163

" PANNALAL RAWAT

werafas A va uftsar

. Toreg fafe ua ufsar

. &iftss fafr va uferan

. fafae fafr va ufesar

. Rea va d@n

. T ArEA

. Uorea Ay va uftkar - 3mewr dwe
. gifvse fafer va uferem - 3 S

fafaa AR vd ufsa

POHAP SINGH TEKAM

T T - T - S B R PO e I T T T T I I P I CR I R . Y R O T T e ™

werafas AR va gl

. Toreg A v ufsar
' 3. giftse AT va ufkar
. fofae fafr va uftran
. T ATHA
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164 |

POOJA MANDLOI

1.
2.

vemafe AR vd ufar
Ty A vg ufgkar

. gIfvss fafr wa ufgear

. e R v uftsar

. laea va dar

. HIEAT arHa

. Uorra fafY va uftbar — 3w dwa
. afvzs R va gfmam - amder dua

POONAM UIKEY

. glfvsa fafr va uftsar

PRADEEP KUMAR KUSHWAHA

' .m%ﬁuﬁm_—mwm

mmwm-mwm

| PRAMOD KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA

. Rfae RS va uftsar
. faca va Jar
. FUEAT e

PRATIPAL TIWARI

. wrafae A va gfsar
. Uorea Y v uftmar
. aiftzs R vg uftsar

169

170

PURAN SINGH KUSHWAHA

|_.

3
4
5
6
i
8
1
1
2
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3

. UATAE R vd ufsar
. orra i va ufekar

. gz A va gfesar
4. Rfaw R va ulsar
5. faca ua s

6.
7
8

AR AEe

. Uorra R g uftear — wy da@a

qiftse fafd va ufevar - 3meer awar

PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR SHIV

1.

2.
. &IfPsa Al va uftkar

. fafaw fafer va uftrar

. faea va aar

. T A

. Uorea Al va uftvar - 3 awe

wrafae R vd ulsar
Usreg A g uftear

aliftsas A v gferar - 3Ry daa

| 172

171

RADHAKRISHNA SOHANI

. FUERT e
. Torea Al va ufekar - 3R d@a

RADHARAM KUSHWAHA
\

3
4
5
6
7
8.
1
2
3
1
2
/3

. wemaae [ va uftear

N
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173

RADHESHYAM BAGHEL

174

| 175

1. wurafas AR od ufrar
2. UorEa A va uftkar
3. gifvss fafy v uftkar

RAJARAM BANSAKAR

RAJENDRA PRASAD KORI

176

177

1. werafas Y g afsar
2. Uotea Al vag ufthar

1. wefaE R T afear
2. Toreg RafY va uftear
3. giftes fafa va ufmar
4. Tafae R va uftsar
5. faca va

. TR A

~N

RAJENDRA KUMAR VERMA

a.aﬁaffaﬁ‘mﬁm_

. Uorea At oa uferar — 32 dwd

e AR wd ufsa
. faea vg @
. T A

178

RAJENDRA PRASAD SONI

) mﬁmﬁlﬁiwm - MQI_E#EH

fae AR vg ufkar
. faca g aar
. T raEA

RAJESH KUMAR GOND

mraas A g ufsar
. UsrEa A vg ufkar
. ciftse A va uftear

AW =N =AW

179

RAJESH KUMAR KARAURIA

180

181

RAJESH KUMAR KHARE

RAJKUMAR BARAIYA

RAJU THEPE

L)

T i i o

%
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183

RAKESH BHURIYA

1. wurafas R vd ufsar
2. Uorea fafr ua ufeean
. aifvss fafy va yhwar
o R va uftar - s daa

184

RAKESH DIXIT

germafe R vd ufear
. Uorva A g ufsar

. aiftses QY ug ufkar

e R/ va ufkar

faca va Jar

AT ATHeT

185

RAKESH JAIN

werafas R v ufsar
Torea fafer vg ufthan

aifvsas R vg ufvar

Rifa R vg uftear

faca ua

A Qe

186

187

RAM KRIPAL SAKET

wrafae Ay va ufsar
Uorea fafY va ufeear
aiftss AR va ufsar

RAMESHWAR BAGHEL

aiftsas R va gfesar
fafaa Y T uftsar
faca wa o

AT AT

Useg Y va ufthar — e daa
eiftss R va ufhar - 3y dwa

188

RAMESHWAR DAMAR

I rEa

189 |

RAMJAN KHAN

e R vd ufsar
g va o
AT rHA

190

RAMGOPAL SHARMA

werEfaE AR d gfear
Uorea fafer va uftean
aiivssd Y va yiear

191

RAMKIRSHA AHIRWAR

vrafe AR a ufsar
Uarea fafer va ufsar

192

RAMNATH AHIRWAR

wraae AfY vg gftsar
Uorea fAafY vg ufsar
a1tz fafy va ufser

3
4
1.
2
3
4
5
6
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
1.
2.
3.
1.
2. Uorea fafy va ufesar
3.
4.
5.
6.
7
8.
1.
1.
2.
:
1.
2.
3.
1.
2.
1.
2.
3.
4. aiftzss fafy va ufekar - a3y dwa

R\




/72077

193

RAMPATI KOL

1. @5 AR vd ufkar - 32y dua

194

RAMPRATAP SATNAMI

1w AR vd ufear

1
2. Uorea faf® va uftsar
. gIfvzs faf vg ufkan

L

195

RAMRATAN ADIWASI

3
1. namafas Ry vg gftmar

2. Uoreg Al v uftsan

3. afvzs fafr va ufear

4. Uorea A va uftkar - ander dae

196

RAMSEWAK MANJHI

1. wemERe AR v gy

. UorEd fafe va ufsar

. gIvss i g uftsar

. Toreg Y v uftvar - 32y g
. g1 Al vad uftham - sy dua

197

RAMSINGH MERCKOLE

. uaraAE A va ufear
. Uorea R v ufgear

. efvsew R vg uftear

. fafaa faf vd ufsar

. Rea wa Jmr

. U e

. UrEg fafr va ufhar - e @

. Uorea fafr va gfinar

. UorEa fafy ug ufear - ameyr daa

204

SAMARJIT SINGH

| 198 RANDHAWA COAL . aifPss R ud ufra - s e
199 RIPUDAMAN SINGH . fafde R wa ufsan
. werafas Ay va gfisar
| 200 RATANLAL CHOUHAN . ot AR v ufsar
. eIffss fafr va uftear
201 RAVINDRA SINGH NARGESH . Usea fafr v uftsar
. cIfvss At va ufear
. wearafaw A va gfe
202 RIDAM PATEL . Uoieg R vg ufear
. &Itz R vd aftear
. uArAE R vd ufe
. Uoreg RafY va ufisar
203 SADHANA SOLANKI . gifvss fafy v uftear

. wfaE AR vd uRear
. Uorea A va uftsar

. itz fafr va ufsar
. RAfda R g uftsar

. ea va Jar

. FUERT e

2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
1
2
1
1
2
3
1. venEfs AR vd ufear
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
6
7. torea RITY vad ufthar — 3 S

W%
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SAMAYLAL KOL

wmafaw RAfY g ufear
Uarea fafY vg uftear
aifiss fafr og ufeear

206

208

SANJAY KUMAR BHAISARE

verefe fIf vd ufear
Toiea A vg uftear
aifvss e va uftear
e R va uftrar
frea v aar

AT ATHA

207

SANJAY KUMAR MARKAM

SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA

209

210

SANT KUMAR UIKEY

. &Iffsa T vg gftear

UorEa AfY va uftear — 3y d@aT

.aﬁmﬁﬁluﬁuﬁm-&ﬂﬁwﬁ?_ﬁ

SANTOSH KUMAR THAKUR

. verafE A vd ufear
. Uorea fafr va gftear

211 |

SANTOSH KUMAR MANDLOI

. wemafae RRr vd fear

. Uorea R/ v uferar

. gtz Y va uferar

. e R vg uftear

. faea va s

. U rEA

. Uorea afr v ufthar — ewr a@a

212

SANTOSH MUDGAL

. ot R vd gl - sy aae

213

SARIKA BHARGAVA

&

1.
2.
3.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7
1.
1.
2
3.
4
5
6
1
2
3
4.
5
1
2
3
1
£
3
4
5
6
7
1

1
2
3
4
o
6.
7.
8.

. wrEfE R vd ufsar
. Uorva R vg uftean

. &Ifvsar fafe va ufeear
. Rafas fafe va ufesar

faea vg aar
e arEa
Torea R va uftvar - 3 awa

mﬁsmﬁféua’_u@m-mrm_
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SAROJ DONGRE

216

217 |

218

[ 219

220

(3]

— =1

SATISH CHAUDHARY

L
2.

yematae AR wa afear
Torea fafr wa ufesan
gtz i va ufthar
g1fvzs A va ufehar - 3meer awe

. wmrafae A va ufrar

Torg Af va ufssar
aifossn faf va ufgear

SATISH KUMAR CHAUHAN

SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

3.
4.
1

2.
3.
1.
2
3.
4.
5.

werafas fafr va gfeear
UsrEa fafe va ufesan
aifves QAR va ufkar

uorEa A va uftear - ander dwa
Zifvges A va ufthar - 3meer e

gurafae AR ud ufear
Uorea A va ufesar
ziftess AT va ufthar

SATOULA PRASAD CHOUDHRI

1. wemafas QY vg uftsar

yored fafQ va ufthar
ziftss fafr va uftkar
ziftss A va ufthar - e o@a

SATYA SAGAR PRASAD PANDEY

SATENDRA PUROHIT

. Iafas A va ufkar
. yraiae fAfY va uftsar

Torea R g ufean
gifvse At va uftkar
fafaw RS va ufsar
faed wd orn

T ATHA

uerEa fafr va uftear — 3L dwa
aifvse fafdr vd wfem - smeer s

SAWANT SINGH GOND

. uemEfaE AR vd ufsar

gifvss fafr va ufehar

222

SHABNAM KHAN

_ yyrafae AR g ufkar

usrea fAfY va ufsar
aiftss A vg uithar
dfae A va ufrar
faea ua dwn
TR AT

223

SHANKAR DAWAR

1.

2.
3.
1

2.
3.
4.
1

1

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
il
8.
1

2.
1

2,
3.
4.
5.
6.
1

2.
3.

v R s

uorea fafY va ufear
zZifvss R vg ufkar

=7
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SHANKARDYAL KOL

weafas Y vd ufsar

. Uoivg AT va ufgear
. e1fzs fafr va uftear

225

226

SHARAD KUMAR BHATT

uerafae R vad uftear

. Toreg fafe wa uftear
. g9z fafer vg uftear

SHIV KUMAR SUMAN

merafas At va uftear

. Uorea i v ufitkar
. &1fsa A vd ufkar

227

SHIV NARAYAN SHRIVASTAVA

233

A AR vd ufesar

. Uorea fafe va uftkar
. gIfoss A va ufkan

ffaer fafer va afesar

. ieq wa war
. TYTEATT mEe

SHIVNANDAN SINGH

SHUBHA MARKAM

SHYAM SINGH TARE

W N Sl B SN W N P e N

werafae ffr va uRsar

. Uoreg fafQ vg uftsar
ar‘iﬁa?ﬁ'i’c‘lﬁwuﬁm

werafs Ry vd whmar

. Troreg fafQ v uftear
. aIvzp AT vg ufthar

gioss fafe v uftear

. T arEa
.mﬁﬁmﬁuﬁﬁm-aﬂa‘erm_

~ SHYAMLAL SINGH DHURWE

SONAM CHIPESHWAR

wored R ud ufear -
gerafae AR wd ufear

. rorea e va uftear

gifoss RS va gtk

SONU ARORA

234

STEPHY DONGRE GUPTA

-

VB WwN e N N B W N W NS SN SN

uenafas fafa vg uftear

. Uotrg e va ufsar
. qifvss fAfYy va uferar

fafae faf va uftear

. faca va dar
. T arEe
. Uoieg faf v uftrar - 3Ry dwa

arfvse i oa oftear - weer dwa
umafaes At va ufear

. orea fQ va uftear

. aifvss faft vd uftrar

. oreg RAfY va uftear - 3meer S
. aiftsw fafy wd ufsar - 3y awa

RUY4
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SUMITRA KARAIYA

. wRmafaE ARy wa ufisar

. Ui [ v ufeean

. g1 fafr va uftear

. fafae fafe va uftsar

. faea wa amr

. EYEg arEa

. Uara fafe va uftsar - e dwa
. aIffss AR va ufvar - 3y awa

236 SURAJ SINGH VERMA

uurafE R va uRsar

. ToiEg a9 va ufssan
. aiftss fafy va uferar

SURENDRA KUMAR TIWARI

238 ’ SURESH KUMAR PATERIYA

uoreg R vg uftsar - e owa
etz faf9 va ufer - 3w oEd

239 SURESH UIKEY

v Ay va ufear
UaEg fafe va ufehar

. g1ivss fafr va ufeear

mﬁrﬁrnﬁuﬁm—_&n&arm

240 SUSHIL SINGH

. gIfvss faf va uftear

verafe ARy vd ufear
oy R va uftsar

SWATI SHIVVEDI

werafas R g ufsar

. Uoreg e vd ufeear

gtz R va gferar

242 i SYED MUSADDICK ALI

veraiaE fafr va aftear
Uoa afY va uftear
aifPse AR va ufkar

gtz fafe ua ufessm - 3@y Jwa

1

SYLVERIUS XALXO

I R I I B R I T e I R N e I I I I I O

Tore Y wd whear
fafaer fafr va ufsar

. FUEE mEe

mﬁfﬁgﬁm:m%rm
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244

245

| Seciot v/ aF

TEJ KIRAN BARAHADIA

gl.mmwm;me

THAKUR DAS AHIRWAR

1. gurafae AR vd ufear
. goreg Al va yieear
. cifvss fafr va aftear

246

THAN SINGH GOND

weraRe R vd uisar
. Uoeg e vg ufesar

247

8

TILAKCHAND GHORMARE

TOPSINGH RAJPUT

verafaE AR vd gl
. Uoeg A vg ufesar
. zifves fafr v ufsan

w N = =W ™~

fafder A wa yfsar

249

UDAY BHAN SINGH
Eid 253012576

yerafae AR oa whear
. Uorea faf va ufikar

zifvsa fafr va ufsar

fafaer @A va uftsar

. faca wa Qar

. T A

| 250 |

251

252

UMESHWAR SAI PAINKRA

yerafae AR va ufsar
. Toteg fafer ua uftkar
. eifvse Ay vg uftear

VARSHA BHATI

yerafas A ua ufkm

. Jrorea fafr wa ufean

. aiftss R va gferar

. Uorea A va ufehar — e o@a
. gifvss fafr va ufsr - e swa

VIJAY SHAH

yerafas R ud ufear

. Torea fafer va wfenar

. aiftss fAfe va uferar
fRafre R g ufkar

. faea va ar

. ' e

. Urorea AR wa uftsar - 3y d@a

253

VINOD KUMAR DOHARE

wrEfe AR wd ufk
. Uorea A wa ufesar

. gifvses ™ wa uftmar

e R g uftear

. faea va dan

. FUE AT

P SRR T -SSR PR N R VR T B - PE I U I . B VR B R~ I - AT B A &

¥




254

/72677

Sediol fawa/mea oF

VINOD KUMAR JATAV

1.
2.

werEaE AR ud ufear

Toe R g uftear

. gItssr fafy vg ufgean
. fafaw fafe va uferar
. faea va

. T e

Uorea fAfY va ufhar — 3y awa

. gIffss fafr g ufkar - 3y orwe

VIRENDRA SINGH BAGHEL
|

3
4
5
6
£
8
1
2
3

. wmrEfas A g uftear
. o R g ufsar

| VIRENDRA SINGH SURYAVANSHI

|

. &Ifvss i va ufear

257

VISHRAM SOLANKI

258

259

260

VISHWAS BHANDARI

YOGESH CHOPRA

. T e
. Uotea R vg ufhar — ey da@a
.aﬁmﬁﬁww_-MIm_

YOGESH KUMAR VARKADE

. IS AR ud uiear

. Uoread afr v ufeear

. giftss A va ufkar

. fafaa AR wa ufsar

. faca wa @

. T e

. Urea fafr wa uftkar - 3y dwa
. ¢tz R vg ufm - e dwa

261

AARTI GOYAL

1
2
3
1
Z
3
4
5
6
7
1
T

2
3
4.
5
6
7
8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
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262 | ABHISHEK DHURVE 1. Tored AR wa ufear - 3Ry Awa N
263 | AJAY BHIDE 1. o faf wd wimar - ame dwa )
264 AJAY SINGH BAGHELI | 1. wrorea Ry wd wftear — anawr
265 AMIT KUMAHATAV 1. Srorea AT v whear — ey A
366 | ANIL KUMAR BHATORE | 1. 2ifess Rfr wa ufisar — 3mder ot -
267 AMIT RAWAT 1. ToTEd R ud yfear - e aad |
268 ANIL KIRADE 1. ToEa fafd va wfhar - smeyr dwa ;
%9 | ANITA UIKEY . afved R wd ufear - ey a@d |
270 ANKIT TIWARI 1. o R wd wfear - 3y o T
271 ANURADHA TYAGI 1. TorET FARY ua whear — 3mewr awa
m ARVIND DUBEY 1. T R wd ufvar - sndw dwe
273 ASHISH KUMAR TIWARI | 1. TSE R vd ufear - 3Ry d@a :
Hu‘ ATUL KUMAR DUBEY 1. Toa R g ufear — 3 awe !
275 | BRIJENDRA SRIVASTAVA 1. Toea R v afsar - nder I
| 276 | BRIJESH SRIVASTAVA 1. TorEd ﬁtﬁr_mr umn - :m;tar_ RAcG :
277 | CHHAYA DHAKAD . ToreT fafY ud uRear — 3N s %
278 DEVENDRA SINGH YADAV 1. worea AR wd ufsar - 3nder dwd
279 DEVESH CHOUREY 1. UorEd AR ud ufear - 3R dwe
280 DINESH TOKRE 1. Torea R va ufthar - a3y awa
281 | DURGA PRASAD PANIKA | 1. Tored Rafdt od wfimar — 3maer daa 3
282 | GAKEMDRA CHOURE | 1. Jrsiea faftr wd wfthar — 3mear orwer
283 | GIRISH KUMAR MISHRA 1. Tored R wd wfar - s dwe
284 | HARSH KUMAR SAHU 1. o AR ud uRkar — IR dwd
285 | HARISHANKAR SAKAT 1. ored AR ud uRear — e aw@a
286 HEMANT KUMAR GOSWAMI 1. TeTET AR vd ufisar — 3RY dwa
| 287 | JOYTI SONI 1. UoTEd Y ud uRear — ey dwd !
288 KHADAKSINGH VASARI 1. Toied AR Td ufkar — Y AEa
289 | KISHORILAL LADIA 1. Torea R va ufear - IRy awa
290 | KRISHANPAL SINGH BHADORIA 1. Torea fafe va uferar — der o
291 KULDEEP GUPTA 1. Tored TR wd uReaAr - 32 Awd
29 LAKSHMI SWARNKAR | 1. i fafdl ud wfiear — 3méer awe
| 293 LALMANi PRAJAPATI | 1. Tored R wd ufivar — 3mar ower

LALU KUMAR TIROLE

1. Toreg fafQ va ufthar — 3y dwa

LAXMI ASALKAR

1. Toreg A v ufehar — anger s

I;OKENDRA SHARMA

|, ToTET Ay ud ufmar — 3Ry dwe

MANISH SINGH

1. oied AR vd whear - 3Ry dwd

MAKHANLAL MALV[YA
MOHIT MANDLOII

NANDLALI AHlRWAR' o

1. ToTET Y ug ufkar — 3mdwr awe

1. worea AR wd ufsar — 3R dwE

"_'_ 1. orEd AT vd whkar - Iew awd

R
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. s scdot Rwa/uea un
301  NARENDRA GANVIR 1. o R vd ufker - Iy dwa
302 | NEELENDRA SINGH 1. UoFa A ud uhear - I dwa
303 OM SHANKAR SINGAUR 1. T R va ulsar - 3y dwa
304 OMPRAKASH SONI 1. Tored TR wd wRear — 3w awa
305 | PATHAN BRAHMANE 1. UoEa R vd uRk - 3Ry dwa
306 | 'PAYAL GAJBHIYE 1. UorEd AR wd yfnar - e owa
307 POONAM CHAND VASUNIA | 1. Toied Ry v ufear — 3meer a@ar
308 PRADEEP YADAV 1. o R ud uRkar - ey awa
309 PRITY RAWAT 1. Tora RS vg ufthar - 3mder dwa
310 PRITITRIPATHI | 1. aifdss faf ug ufiear - e awar
311 PRIYANKA SINGH PPN SIS RESuTmt = S e
-2 arfazah‘ fafy wa ufthar - sy dw=
312 RAJENDRA PRASAD OJHA | 1. T RifY vd ufRRaT — e AW
313 | RAJESH KUMAR KARORIYA | o R o o - e A
2. &Ivss Al va uftkar - 3{1&2r CRCCH
314 | RAJJUKUMAR NIRMALKAR | 1. Uored Raf ©d wfsam — 3 awa
315 RAKESH KUMAR SUMAN [ 1. Z1fPss AR Td ufkar — IRY AW
316 [ RAM NARESH SONI 1. UorEd R ud uRisar - 3Ry Awa
317 | RAMESH CHANDRA PARIHAR | 1. Tsied R wd ufham — 3meer a@ea
318 RAMKRISHNA AHIRWAR 1. Uored AR vd ufpar - wew dwa
319 RAMLAL CHAUHAN 1. ToTeT AR wa uRsar - 3w awa
320 | RAVI SHANKAR SEN 1. Tored R wd wfear - A dwa
321 RAVINDRA KUMAR SOMANKAR 1. T R wa ufsar - 3Ry
22 |  ROSHNI JADHAV 1. UoTed AR wd ufhar - Ity dwa
33 SANJAY VASUNIA 1. UoET Y va ufar - Iy d@d
324 SHABNAM KHAN 1. Tored R ud ufear - 3w dwa
325 SHANKAR BAGHEL 1. Trorea R o wfear - e dwa
] 3_2(:__1:_ " Shaurya Pratap Singh 1. ST R o ufear - 3Ry dEa
327 | Shyam Kumar Verma 1. TorET Y vd uRear - 3myr dwe
328 Sonam Chhipeshwar | 1. Uoed A wa wfar — 3l a‘r@?{
329 " Sukhram sirsam 1. Uaea At !!EI ufpar - 3Ry d@aT
330 SUMEET KUMAR BHATI 1. o AR wd uRear — ey dwd
331 Suresh Kumar Nirban 1. Ui A ud ufear - 3y dwa
32 _'-I:ajun Prakash | Bisen 1. UoreT AR vg uRkar - amder dmer
333  Thakur Singh Dodiyar 1. Uorea Al va uftear — gy dws
334 | ~ Umesh Kumar Dubey 1. ToreT R wa wRear - 3wy dwa
335 | - Vijay Kant nt Pandey 1. ToreT AR ud uRear - 3Ry dwe
i 336 | * Vikram Singh Uikey 1. Tored AR wd wRear — Iy dwa
! 337 Vinod Kumar Soni 1. Toreg AT va gfear — 3meer dwa

R4
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1.{131—?:%3?_9%—31‘%%?#

1. T AR v ufear - 32y ST
z.aﬁgmﬁfﬁuﬁ_uﬁm—MIam

1. Torea R wd uRmar — 3w dwe

1. aIfvss fafr va ufthar - 3Ry S@a

1. gifosd R vd ufear — e dwa

1. gifPsd QAR vd ufm — I |

1. Zfss AR vd ufsar - e a@T

1. afPss AR va ufsar — ey awg

l.aﬁggﬁ%vﬁqﬁm—sn'cﬁr_mﬁ

A = scof fwa/uee o3
338 Vivek Yadav
339 YASHOVARDHAN DWIVEDI
340 YOGESH KUMAR KHEDE
341 Akhilesh Kumar Tiwari
342_ Bas_anti Lal Bawaniya
343 GENDALAL BHARTI _
344 |  GAURI SHANKAR MISHRA
345 | GAURAV SHARMA
| 346 | GANDHARV SINGH KAUSHAL | 1. aif¥s® IR ua ufkar — 3ier aa@a
347 | GOVIND PRASAD GUPTA
348 JYOTI SONI i

:.mmwm—mrm

350

354
352

n

349 JE-EM_VAN LAL PANIKA

1. afdss R vd ufsar — 3y A@a

JAILAL RAWAT

1. aIfPss AR vd ufsar - Y AEa

HARI NARAYAN SHARMA

1. s AR vd ufsar - Y AEa

HARIMOHAN NAYAK

1. e AR v ufsar - WY aEd

353 HARCHAND MAVI 1. e R vd ufsar - 3y dwa
354 ‘ KAUSHLENDRA KUMAR SINGH | 1. aifdsa faf vd ufisar — 3meer araer _
[ 355 | Vivek Ghunghrale 1. ZI0sw R va ufear - IRy awa
356 | Vivek Panchore 1. aNivss fafe ud uReAT - Y dEe
357 Surendra Prasad Tiwari 1. afoss R ud ufsar - sy awe
358 "~ Surabhi Jain 1. afose R va yie - YA A@T -
359 Sunil Kumar Mandal 1. @Iffss Ry wd ufear - IRw awa
360 - NEETESH BANSAL 1. afoss R va ufear - 3w dma |
361 NIRAJ KUMAR SHUKLA 1. afss faf va ufthar — 3 o=
362 - POOJA PATHAK 1. aftss AR vd ufkar - amer dws
363 PRASHANT KUMAR KORI . ZifPss BT od yisar — 32w dae
™ RAHULNIGWAL || gfose PR wd afvar — e dwe
365 = RAJENDRA SINGH JATAV . afPss R od wihar — 3y aad
366 | RAJKISHOR SHARMA 1. afvss AR ud ufsar — 32y dEa
367 RAKESH KUMAR MITTAL 1. gfvss AR va ufkar — 3 awa N
368 RAMBARAN SINGH YADAV | 1. ziftes Y uq ufhar — 3m29 e
30 | RAMDAYAL SINGH GOUND | ;. zfoss ) wd wfwar — s a@e
370 |  RAMLAL SINGH 1. aftss R wd ofwar - smwr dwa
371 | RAHUL MUJALDE 1. 2P AR ud uhear — MY dEe
372 | RAJENDRA PRASAD NAMDEO | . affoss faftr wd wfimar — smiar dae
| 373 | RAJENDRA PRASAD MISHRA | | zifoes QIR ud ufsar — ameer das
374 RAJESH SAHAY PATEL |y oiftes fAfY vg ufpar — 3mer a@e
| 375 RAM BISHALE SINGH 1. E¥ss R va wiear - ey dEd |

Ny
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N am sediiol fawa/wea ux
376 RAM SINGH MARSHKOLE 1. et faftr va uftear — sneer dwa
377 | RAJVEER SINGH BHADOURIA | |_ zifoss Rf ud ufear — 3y arae

378 | SATYASAGAR PRASAD PANDEY | | aifoeq R ud ufpdr — 3eer d@s

' 379 | VIKAS KUMAR CHOUHAN 1. gfPs® AR vd ufear - 3Ry SwT
S RIC ARG GG
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